NGRM7xx_D00292_09_D_XXEN/07.2023
NGRM700 (HRG)
NGRM750 (LRG)
Neutral Grounding Resistor Monitor
2	 NGRM7xx_D00292_09_D_XXEN/07.2023
Device features
•	 Determination of RNGR with passive and active measurement methods
•	 Continuous monitoring of the RNGR even if the installation is de-energized;

NGR monitor NGRM
		  NGRM7xx_D00292_09_D_XXEN/07.2023� 11
Ordering information
Suitable system components
Description Voltage Usys Type Art. No.
CD-series
coupling device
400…690 V CD1000 B98039010
400…1000 V CD1000-2 B98039053
1000…4200 V CD5000 B98039011
4300…14550 V CD14400 B98039054
14551…25000 V CD25000 B98039055
Description
max. connected
measuring
current